Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: PPX Group Ltd.	
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which provider is doing business): pinpointsx.com, localsin.com, herwishmap.com, localsingay.com	ı the servic
Address of Service Provider: Emek Eiron 12b, Kfar Saba, Israel 44627	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Lawrence G. Walters, Esquire	
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a For similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the golocation): 195 W. Pine Ave., Longwood, FL 32750	
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (407) 975-9150	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (407) 774-6151	netron gs gran a sa a gastra a sa
Email Address of Designated Agent: Notice@DMCANotice.com	
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name a Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Cooffice: PinpointsX, Ltd., dated 05/19/09	_
Designating Service Provider: Date: 06/07/2012	
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lawrence G. Walters, Esquire	

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html



Received
JUN 1 3 2012
Copyright Office